

State VS Ranjeet Singh.

BA 270 2020.

Present: Sh. R.K. Koundal, Advocate for the applicant.

Bail application received from the Court of Sh. Harpreet Singh, Ld. SDJM, Abohar. Bail application be registered. Notice of this application be issued to APP/IO for 17.09.2020.

Date of order 16.09.2020
Satnam Singh

Stenographer-III

Jaspreet Singh Minhas, PCS,
JMIC, Abohar

UID no. PB0586