

Raj Kumar Vs. State of Punjab

Present: Sh. AS Minhas Adv for applicant.

Public prosecutor for State.

Bail application received by way of entrustment. It be checked and registered. Notice of the bail application is given to the State which is accepted by learned PP for the State. Police record be summoned for 15.11.2021.

Date of Order: 11.11.2021

*Vandana Steno*

Jatinder Pal Singh Khurmi

ADJ/ASJ/JSC Hoshiarpur

UID NO . PB00057