

Amandeep Singh alias Sunny vs. State BA 270

CNR No. PBFZC0-000629-2022

Present Sh. Ankit Maini Advocate for applicant.

S. Gurbaj Singh, learned Additional PP for the State

Bail application received by entrustment. It be registered. Notice of the bail application given to the learned Additional PP who is present in the court who has been accepted the same. Let report from the concerned police station be called for 09.02.2022 for arguments on the bail application.

Typed by

(Rajesh Kumar)
(Stenographer-II)
(Direct Dictation)

(Jagmohan Singh Sanghe)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fazilka. (UID No.PB0447)
Dated : 08.02.2022